RS

Datasheet ENGLISH

Stock No:
8114630
359217
359223
359194
8114633
9195542
9195548

Switchgear Cable

Conductor: 7/1.04mm Plain Annealed Copper (Class 2 to IEC
60228)

Insulation: PVC (Type TI1 to BS EN 50363)

Insulation Radial Thickness: 0.80mm

Diameter Over Insulation: 5.40mm (Maximum)
Voltage Rating: 600/1000V

Conductor Resistance: 3.08 Q/km @ 20°C (Nominal)
Cable Weight: 70.30 kg/km (Nominal)

Standard: BS 6231:2006
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